
 
 
 

 

City of Racine  
 

Legislative Report 
 
 

 
 
 

 

City Hall 
730 Washington Ave. 

Racine, WI 53403 
www.cityofracine.org 

 
 

 

File Number: Res. 0944-21

 

 

Agenda Date: 12/07/2021 File Type: Resolution 

 

 

 

Final Payment for Contract 20200028 - Tyler Domer HVAC Replacement 

 

Resolved, that the work completed by Southport Engineered Systems., on Contract 20200028 - 

Tyler Domer HVAC Replacement, is accepted and final payment authorized for a total contract 

of $168,307.00. Final Payment to include retainage. 

 

Fiscal Note: Contract 20200028 was authorized under Resolution No.0565-20, dated September 

1, 2020. 


